

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 8678 of 2019

J. C. Panda **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

21/10/2019	Shri A. N. Pandey, Counsel for the Petitioner. Ms. Beenu Sharma, P.L. for the State. List the case immediately after Diwali vacation. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti	