



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8678 of 2019

J. C. Panda **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order on Board

08/01/2026	Mr. A.N.Pandey, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Sharad Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State/ Respondents No.1 to 3 & 5. Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Advocate for the Respondent No.4. Heard As prayed, list this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	