



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8678 of 2019

J.C. Panda **versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

Order Sheet

02/03/2026	Ms. Akancha Vishwakarma, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. A.N. Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sharad Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondents No.1 to 3 and 5. Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, counsel for respondent No.4. List after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Soma	