



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8678 of 2019

J. C. Panda **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Miss Akanksha Vishwakarma appears on behalf of Shri AN Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Sharad Mishra, PL and Shri RK Gupta, counsel for the respective respondents. List tomorrow i.e. <u>20.3.2026</u>. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Barve
-------------------	---